A 1
ZCC Cutting Tools Europe GmbH
your Partner your Value
Efficient parting &
grooving
Discover the accurate solution from
ZCC Cutting Tools Europe
– EN –

io
n
E
In
de
x
A17
You can find our axial grooving tools in our Main Catalogue
from page A434 to A442. Simply scan the QR code.
Parting & grooving tool holder (external)
QE**R/L
Stock Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article
R L HxB L S W armax
QEBD1616R/L04 ○ ○ 16x16 150 16.17 2 4 Z*BD**
QEBD2020R/L07 ○ ○ 20x20 150 20.17 2 7 Z*BD**
QEED1616R/L10 ● ● 16x16 125 15 2.5 10 Z*ED**
QEED1616R/L17 ● ● 16x16 125 15 2.5 17 Z*ED**
QEED2020R/L17 ● ● 20x20 125 19 2.5 17 Z*ED**
QEED2020R/L10 ● ● 20x20 150 10 2.5 10 Z*ED**
QEED2525R/L10 ● ● 25x25 150 19 2.5 10 Z*ED**
QEED2525R/L17 ● ● 25x25 150 19 2.5 17 Z*ED**
QEFD1616R/L10 ● ● 16x16 125 14.8 3 10 Z*FD**
QEFD1616R/L17 ● ● 16x16 125 14.8 3 17 Z*FD**
QEFD2020R/L10 ● ● 20x20 125 18.8 3 10 Z*FD**
QEFD2020R/L17 ● ● 20x20 125 18.8 3 17 Z*FD**
QEFD2525R/L10 ● ● 25x25 150 23.8 3 10 Z*FD**
QEFD2525R/L17 ● ● 25x25 150 23.8 3 17 Z*FD**
QEGD2020R/L13 ● ● 20x20 140 18.5 4 13 Z*GD**
QEGD2020R/L22 ● ● 20x20 140 18.5 4 22 Z*GD**
QEGD2525R/L13 ● ● 25x25 150 23.5 4 13 Z*GD**
QEGD2525R/L22 ● ● 25x25 150 23.5 4 22 Z*GD**
QEGD3232R/L13 ● ● 32x32 170 30.5 4 13 Z*GD**
QEGD3232R/L22 ● ● 32x32 170 30.5 4 22 Z*GD**
QEHD2525R/L13 ● ● 25x25 150 23 5 13 Z*HD**
QEHD2525R/L22 ● ● 25x25 150 23 5 22 Z*HD**
QEHD3232R/L13 ● ● 32x32 170 30 5 13 Z*HD**
QEHD3232R/L22 ● ● 32x32 170 30 5 22 Z*HD**
QEKD2525R/L13 ● ● 25x25 150 22.6 6 13 Z*KD**
QEKD2525R/L22 ● ● 25x25 150 22.6 6 22 Z*KD**
QEKD3232R/L13 ● ● 32x32 170 29.6 6 13 Z*KD**
QEKD3232R/L22 ● ● 32x32 170 29.6 6 22 Z*KD**
● Ex stock ○On demand
With internal cooling
Parting & grooving      Tool holders
A

Parting & grooving tool holder (external)
QE**R/L-DGC
arØDmax.
L1
H M
W
L
B
H
Ø
d
S
Stock Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article
R L HxB ød L S L1 W armax ØDmax M
QEBD1616R/L20-DGC ○ ○ 16x16 G1/8 96 15 20 2 20 40 G1/8 Z*BD**
QEBD1616R/L30-DGC ● ● 16x16 G1/8 105 15 20 2 30 60 G1/8 Z*BD**
QEBD2020R/L20-DGC ○ ○ 20x20 G1/8 111 19 20 2 20 40 G1/8 Z*BD**
QEBD2020R/L30-DGC ● ● 20x20 G1/8 120 19 20 2 30 60 G1/8 Z*BD**
QEBD2525R/L20-DGC ○ ○ 25x25 G1/8 126 24 20 2 20 40 G1/8 Z*BD**
QEBD2525R/L30-DGC ● ● 25x25 G1/8 135 24 20 2 30 60 G1/8 Z*BD**
QEED1616R/L20-DGC ○ ○ 16x16 G1/8 96 14.75 20 2.5 20 40 G1/8 Z*ED**
QEED1616R/L30-DGC ● ● 16x16 G1/8 105 14.75 20 2.5 30 60 G1/8 Z*ED**
QEED2020R/L20-DGC ○ ○ 20x20 G1/8 111 18.75 20 2.5 20 40 G1/8 Z*ED**
QEED2020R/L30-DGC ● ○ 20x20 G1/8 120 18.75 20 2.5 30 60 G1/8 Z*ED**
QEED2525R/L20-DGC ○ ○ 25x25 G1/8 126 23.75 20 2.5 20 40 G1/8 Z*ED**
QEED2525R/L30-DGC ○ ○ 25x25 G1/8 135 23.75 20 2.5 30 60 G1/8 Z*ED**
QEFD1616R/L20-DGC ○ ○ 16x16 G1/8 96 14.5 20 3 20 40 G1/8 Z*FD**
QEFD1616R/L30-DGC ● ● 16x16 G1/8 105 14.5 20 3 30 60 G1/8 Z*FD**
QEFD2020R/L20-DGC ○ ○ 20x20 G1/8 111 18.5 20 3 20 40 G1/8 Z*FD**
QEFD2020R/L30-DGC ● ● 20x20 G1/8 120 18.5 20 3 30 60 G1/8 Z*FD**
QEFD2525R/L20-DGC ○ ○ 25x25 G1/8 126 23.5 20 3 20 40 G1/8 Z*FD**
QEFD2525R/L30-DGC ○ ○ 25x25 G1/8 135 23.5 20 3 30 60 G1/8 Z*FD**
QEGD1616R/L20-DGC ○ ○ 16x16 G1/8 96 14 20 4 20 40 G1/8 Z*GD**
QEGD1616R/L30-DGC ● ● 16x16 G1/8 105 14 20 4 30 60 G1/8 Z*GD**
QEGD2020R/L20-DGC ○ ○ 20x20 G1/8 111 18 20 4 20 40 G1/8 Z*GD**
QEGD2020R/L30-DGC ○ ○ 20x20 G1/8 120 18 20 4 30 60 G1/8 Z*GD**
QEGD2525R/L20-DGC ○ ○ 25x25 G1/8 126 23 20 4 20 40 G1/8 Z*GD**
QEGD2525R/L30-DGC ○ ○ 25x25 G1/8 135 23 20 4 30 60 G1/8 Z*GD**
● Ex stock ○On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert Z*BD** Z*ED** Z*FD** Z*GD**

Parting & grooving tool holder (external)
QE**R/L-DGSC
ar
L1
H M
W
L
B
H
Ø
d
S
Stock Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article
R L HxB ød L S L1 W armax M
QEED1616R/L30-DGSC ● ● 16x16 G1/8 105 14.75 20 2.5 30 G1/8 Z*ED**
QEED2020R/L30-DGSC ● ○ 20x20 G1/8 120 18.75 20 2.5 30 G1/8 Z*ED**
QEED2525R/L30-DGSC ○ ○ 25x25 G1/8 135 23.75 20 2.5 30 G1/8 Z*ED**
QEFD1616R/L30-DGSC ● ● 16x16 G1/8 105 14.5 20 3 30 G1/8 Z*FD**
QEFD2020R/L30-DGSC ○ ○ 20x20 G1/8 120 18.5 20 3 30 G1/8 Z*FD**
QEFD2525R/L30-DGSC ○ ○ 25x25 G1/8 135 23.5 20 3 30 G1/8 Z*FD**
QEGD1616R/L30-DGSC ○ ○ 16x16 G1/8 105 14 20 4 30 G1/8 Z*GD**
QEGD2020R/L30-DGSC ○ ○ 20x20 G1/8 120 18 20 4 30 G1/8 Z*GD**
QEGD2525R/L30-DGSC ○ ○ 25x25 G1/8 135 23 20 4 30 G1/8 Z*GD**
QEHD2525R/L30-DGSC ○ ○ 25x25 G1/8 135 22.5 20 5 30 G1/8 Z*HD**
QEKD2525R/L30-DGSC ○ ○ 25x25 G1/8 135 22 20 6 30 G1/8 Z*KD**
● Ex stock ○On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert Z*ED** Z*FD** Z*GD** Z*HD** Z*KD**

Ø
L
L1
S W
H
B
M H
Dmax.
Stock Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article
R L HxB ød L S L1 W armax ØDmax M
QEAD1010R/L10-SC ○ ○ 10x10 G1/16 125 9 20 1.5 10 20 G1/16 Z*AD**
QEAD1212R/L13-SC ○ ○ 12x12 G1/8 125 12 20 1.5 13 26 G1/8 Z*AD**
QEAD1616R/L13-SC ○ ○ 16x16 G1/8 125 15 20 1.5 13 26 G1/8 Z*AD**
QEAD2020R/L13-SC ○ ○ 20x20 G1/8 125 19 20 1.5 13 26 G1/8 Z*AD**
QEBD1010R/L10-SC ○ ○ 10x10 G1/16 110 9 20 2 10 20 G1/16 Z*BD**
QEBD1212R/L13-SC ● ● 12x12 G1/8 110 11 20 2 13 26 G1/8 Z*BD**
QEBD1616R/L13-SC ● ● 16x16 G1/8 110 15 20 2 13 26 G1/8 Z*BD**
QEBD2020R/L13-SC ○ ○ 20x20 G1/8 110 19 20 2 13 26 G1/8 Z*BD**
QEED1010R/L10-SC ○ ○ 10x10 G1/16 110 8.75 20 2.5 10 20 G1/16 Z*ED**
QEED1212R/L13-SC ● ● 12x12 G1/8 110 10.75 20 2.5 13 26 G1/8 Z*ED**
QEED1616R/L17-SC ● ● 16x16 G1/8 110 14.75 20 2.5 17 34 G1/8 Z*ED**
QEED2020R/L17-SC ● ● 20x20 G1/8 110 18.75 20 2.5 17 34 G1/8 Z*ED**
QEFD1212R/L13-SC ● ● 12x12 G1/8 110 10.5 20 3 13 26 G1/8 Z*FD**
QEFD1616R/L17-SC ● ● 16x16 G1/8 110 14.5 20 3 17 34 G1/8 Z*FD**
QEFD2020R/L22-SC ● ● 20x20 G1/8 110 18.5 20 3 22 44 G1/8 Z*FD**
● Ex stock ○On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert Z*AD** Z*AD** Z*AD** Z*AD** Z*BD** Z*BD** Z*BD** Z*ED** Z*ED** Z*ED** Z*FD** Z*FD**